
 
GREENWOOD ACADEMY   

Session 2023/2024  
 

 P7 Transition Dates 
  

 

  

Time to Talk Transition - Parents  

Wednesday 20th March   
1.30pm & 6.30pm  

Via TEAMs  

 

P7 Virtual Assembly – Pupils   

Friday 22nd March  
11.15am  

Via TEAMs  

 

All P7 Morning Visit – Pupils   

Monday 25th March  
Tuesday 26th March  

Wednesday 27th March  
9.15am  – 12.15pm  

   

Learning & Teaching Session - All  

Tuesday 7th May  

6pm – 7pm  

Via TEAMs  

  

P7 Virtual Assembly – Pupils   

Friday 31st May  
11.15am  

Via TEAMs  

  

P7 Briefing Evening - Parents  

Monday 3rd June   
6pm – 7pm  

Greenwood Academy Atrium  

  

P7 Transition Days – Pupils    

Wednesday 5th June   
Thursday 6th June   

9am – 2.30pm  
 

  
  



 


